
Company 
Project site 

Wo date 
SI 

Date: 

lGVRC 
JINNOPOLIS 

no 

|Tiles and granite work 

Unit floor 

Remarks: works completed. 
Approved by project manager 

Sign: 

Anx B- Work Completion Report 
Name ofcontractor 
Nature of wor 

Details of work 

Work done from date 
Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

Doors &Windows soflits cleaning Northetn block Stilt floorto 4th floor elevation windows 
Southern block Stilt foorto Sth floor el n windows 

lApproved by QS team 
dSign: 

prince pandey 
Tiles and granite work 

20-11-2024 
28-11-2024 

Oty Units 

8,536.00 RA 

7394,00 Rft 

SI. No, site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg 

M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 

JGST bill required? 
Rate ID 

TF131 

TFI31 

Sign: 

Rate 

|Date: 

|18-12-2024 

No 
No 

Total 

3,00 

|Approved by Director/E&D tean 

800 

Amount 

68.288 

59.152 

1.27,440 
127,440 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measuremnt and 
estimate sheets only if required ie, details cannot be entered above. 5. For bil amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is requírcd. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team 

embermau aian and in nlace nt directorim ofresneetiwe EAD.menater ta be taken 7 Ditactat inclnde Saham Anand Mehta (far GHT AGP Sachin (far Viuonalis BR anand Kumælfoe 

Block no. 
|WO no. 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
ompany Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 

Date: 

S No 
1 

ltem Head 
Doors &Windows softits cleaning work 

GVRC 

INNOPOLIS 
Tiles and granite work 

prince pundey 
SobhanBabu. 

18-12-2024 

Item Deseription 
Northern block Stilt floorto 4th floor elevation windows 
Southern block Stilt floorto 4th floor elevation windows 

Units Quantity 
8.536.0oRf 

7,394.00 Rft 

Amount:-One lakh twenty seven Thousand four hundrad and fourty rupces Only. 

Rate 
Ro0 

800 

Approved 

Amount Itern Head Total 
68 288 

59,I52 

Total 

1,27,44 
127.440 



MEASUREMENT SHEE) 

|Company Name 
Protet: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 

|Preparei By 
Date: 

S No. Item Head 

Doors &Windows soffits acid cleaning work 

GVRC 

IINNOPOLIS 
Tiles and granite work 

prince pandey 
SobhanBabu. 
18-12-2024 

Northern block Stilt floor elevation windows 
cafeteria widows 

ldoors soffits 
Ist floor teo 4th floor elevation windows 

doors soffits 

Item Description 

nassengers lift lobby windows 

toilets 

Southern block Stilt floor elevation windows 
st fl 

doors soffits 
passengers lift lobby windows 

toilets 

ndows 

A 

Length 
39.00 

38.00 

178,00 

4800 

58.00 

52.00 

300.00 

S6.00 

84.00 

72.00 

210.00 

28.00 

2.00 

39.00 

8.00 

200 

300.00 

84.0 

100 
28,00 
32 00 

B 

Width 

00 

00 

00 

(00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
00 

00 

1.0 
00 

1.00 

Approved 

Height 
1.00 

1,00 

L.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
L.00 
L.o0 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

L.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

D 
Nos. 

6,00 

3.00 
0 

4.00 

0,0 

.00 
4.00 

6.00 

3.00 

.00 

4.00 

4.00| 

6.00 

40.00 

8.00 

4.00 

16.00 

6.00 

.00 

E=AxBxCxD 
Quantity Uaits 

234.00 RA 
114.00 RA 
3S6,00 RA 
672.00 RA 

2.320,00 RA 
416.00| R 

1200,00 RA 
s96.00 RA 
672.00 RA 
S76.00 RA 
840.00 RA 
112.00 Rf 
128.00 Ri 

234.00 RA 
2.320.00 RA 
416.00| RA 
1.200,00 Rf 
896.00 RA 
672 00ol RA 

ST6,00R 
840.00 RA 
12.00| RA 

128.00 RA 

G-Sum of 
Item Head Total 

8.536.00 

7.394.00 
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