			Anx	B - Work Completion Report				0 66	0	
Company GVRC			Name of contractor	prince pandey		Sl. No. site bills re	-			
Project/site		INNOPOLIS		Nature of work	Tiles and granite work		Dt. site bills reg.	18-12-2	024	
Block no.		Tiles and granite work		Work done from date	20-11-2024		M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.		The and grante were		Work done to date	28-11-2024		WO issued?	No		
WO date				Contractor bill no.			GST bill required	No		
SI	Unit/floc	or	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
1.	no Doors & Windows soffits cleaning		N N N 1 6		8,536.00	DA	TF131	8.0	68,288	
			Southern block Stilt floorto 5th floor elevation windows		7,394.00		TF131	8.0		
			Soumern block 2	sint noorto sin noor elevation windswa	1,5,74,00					
						Marie L	The state of the s			-
									-	
_	-									- VILLE
									107.10	
								Total	1,27,440	
								Total	1,27,440	
	works con			Approved by QS team			Approved by Dire	ector/E&D team		
					Sign: Date:					
Sign: Sign: Date:										

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include — Soham. Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR). Sachin (for Vivopolis). B. anand Kumar (for

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved		
Company Name:		GVRC	+					
Project: Work Description: Name of the Contractor Prepared By		INNOPOLIS						
		Tiles and granite work	_					
		prince pandey						
		SobhanBabu.						
Date:		18-12-2024						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	
1	Doors &Windows soffits cleaning work	Northern block Stilt floorto 4th floor elevation windows	8,536.00		8.00	68,288		
		Southern block Stilt floorto 4th floor elevation windows	7,394.00		8.00	59,152		
							1,27,440	
						Total	1,27,440	
		Amount:-One lakh twenty seven Thousand four hundrad and fourty rupees Only.						

	ENT SHEET				Approved				
Company Na	me:	GVRC			1				
roject:		INNOPOLIS							
Vork Description:		Tiles and granite work							
ame of the Contractor		prince pandey							
repared By		SobhanBabu.							
Date:		18-12-2024							
			A	В	С	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G-Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
	Doors & Windows soffits acid cleaning work	Northern block Stilt floor elevation windows	39.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	234.00	Rft	
		cafeteria widows	38.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	114.00	Rft	
			178.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	356.00	Rft	
		doors soffits	48,00	1.00	1.00	14.00	672.00	Rft	
		1st floor to 4th floor elevation windows	58.00	1.00	1.00	40.00	2,320.00	Rft	
NVO-			52.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	416.00		
			300.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	1,200,00		
		doors soffits	56.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	896.00		
		passengers lift lobby windows	84.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	672.00		
			72.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	576.00		
			210.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	840.00		
1,00000		toilets	28.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	112.00		
			32.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	128.00	Rft	
									8,536
		Southern block Stilt floor elevation windows	39.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	234.00		
		1st floor to 4th floor elevation windows	58.00	1.00	1.00	40.00	2,320.00		
			52.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	416.00		
			300.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	1,200.00		
		doors soffits	56.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	896.00		ELECTION OF THE PARTY.
		passengers lift lobby windows	84.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	672,00		
			72.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	576,00		a see a constant
			210.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	840.00		
		toilets	28,00	1.00	1.00	4.00	112.00		
			32.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	128.00	Rfi	
									7,394.